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Loop Results, total of best 4 laps for each rider

Pos
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Bike #
25
243
19
193
917
302
88
42
691
521
32
10
155
90
56
223

1

Name
Colton Whibley
Alex Martin
Bailey Newbould
Liam Elliston
Cooper Johnson
Tate Blair
Tanner Wickham
Cooper Davenport
Grace Kilpatrick
William Holmes
Cooper Weatherall
Arlo Wickham
Maddison Prendergast
Flyn Blair
Jack Martin
Joel Johnson
Oscar Lorpe
Cole Blair

Juniors - Loop 1

Bike
YZ85
250 SX-F
250 SX-F
85 SX
YZ250 FX
YZF250
YZ65
85 SX
MC125
125 SX
85 SX
YZ85
85 SX
YZ125
85 SX
CRF150R
TC50
CRF230

Laps

4
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Time
00:37:58
00:38:05
00:40:22
00:42:43
00:43:06
00:43:42
00:43:53
00:44:58
00:45:21
00:46:44
00:49:21
00:51:34
00:54:57
00:57:50
00:58:03
01:13:13
00:56:24
00:22:58

Grade
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Mini
Mini
Junior
Junior
Junior
Mini
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Mini
Mini

Class
85 2T /150 4T
1252T/2504T
Women
852T/1504T
125 2T/ 250 4T
125 2T/ 250 4T
7-11 Years
7-11 Years
Women
125 2T /250 4T
852T/1504T
7-11 Years
Women
1252T/2504T
85 2T /150 4T
852T/1504T
7-11 Years
7-11 Years
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